University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (10 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 12-11-2021 (Friday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 15-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AISHA HABIB HABIB UR REHMAN 32040 10/14/2000 98.4454
2 ALISHA RANI MUHAMMAD ILYAS 29107 10/12/2003 98.0819
3 AQSA MUHAMAMD ASIF 23381 10/13/2002 98.0309
4 MUHAMMAD SAAD NAHEED IQBAL 5752 7/28/2002 97.8364
5 MARIAM QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM 11193 2/22/2004 97.7019
6 FIZZA KHALIQ KHALIQ AHMAD KHAN 20284 3/3/2004 97.7001
7 LIAQAT ALI KHAN JAMIL KHAN 32956 6/4/2004 97.6728
8 HAMNA SHAHEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 28360 12/17/2001 97.5382
9 AYESHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 21280 9/10/2003 97.5382
10 MAHNOOR NADEEM MOHAMMAD NADEEM 27587 1/21/2004 97.5092
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AMINA GULL
MEHREEN FIDA

AYMAN ALMAS

ANAM SAJID
TAHREEM

AQSA SHAHZAD
NIMAL ZAFAR
FAIZA AFZAAL

AREEJ ZAHRA
SADIA NOREEN
MEJERRAH AAMIR

AYESHA IMRAN
SARA AKRAM
ALISHBA KHAN
IQRA FATIMA
FAIZA KANWAL
BARIA HAREEM
AKASHA IMRAN
ZAINAB SHAHID
ALIA SEHAR

ALISHBA NADEEM
EMAAN ASGHAR
SHANZA JAVED

MUAZZMA SHEHZADI

EMAN MISHAL
ALISHA KANWAL
MUSKAN SHABBIR

MARWA BAKHT AALI

AREEBA FARHAN
AIMAN SEHAR
ZUNAIRA YASIN
KHADIJA
MARYAM SABIR

RUFA ABDUL SATTAR

HUMNA HUSSAIN
SAIRA BANO
FARAH AMIN
WAJIHA MUSHTAQ
ALI HASSAN
AIMAN 1JAZ
MINAHIL ARSHAD
AIMAN DASTGIR

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN

KINZA
KANZ UL EMAN

NADEEM ANWAR
FIDA HUSSIAN

MUHAMMAD ALMAS
BUTT

SAJID ALI

ISHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
ZAFAR 1QBAL
AFZAALAHMED

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN
QAISER

IFTIKHAR AHMEF

AAMIR HUSSAIN
KHOKHAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL RAUF KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SHAHID NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NADEEM AKHTAR
PASHA

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

HAKEEM JAVED IQBAL
REHMANI

SHAH NAWAZ AKBAR
AKHTAR MASIH
MALIK JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
AALI BAKHT SAFDAR
FARHAN ULLAH
ZAFER I1QBAL
GHULAM YASIN
NASIR ALI MALIK
MUHAMMAD SABIR
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
GHULAM SHABIR
IJAZ AHMAD
ARSHAD ALI
GHULAM DASTGIR
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MOHAMMAD ABID

31635
35031

8682

7153

34453
22794
13553
22564

29018

841

17529

27984
23486
14816
24913
16473
10913
2362

34141
22808

28485

18359

23552

403
27443
29965
31840
9395
17758
18063
30488
21652
32882
31843
18422
22284
10864
21777
29345
27425
20214
18698
19954
20966
12141

12/29/2001
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4/12/2002

11/27/2003
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11/6/2003
10/30/2004
5/24/2004
10/16/2003
10/22/2003
12/13/2001
8/31/2002
9/10/2003

10/30/2001
7/22/2004
8/30/2002

8/15/2002
10/15/2002
10/8/2003
3/25/2004
9/2/2003
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7/7/2002
12/9/2003
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11/11/2004
10/30/2002
8/9/2003
1/29/2002
12/15/2002
12/23/2003
2/6/2004

97.4564
97.4529

97.4529

97.4511
97.3746
97.371

97.3473
97.3438

97.2382

97.2329

97.2056

97.0983
97.0983
97.0983
97.0965
97.0693
97.0693
97.0455
97.0438
97.0165

97.0147

96.9892

96.9347

96.9127
96.889

96.8529
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96.7983
96.7983
96.7948
96.7781
96.7438
96.6347
96.6294
96.6109
96.5801
96.5801
96.5801
96.573

96.5546
96.5493
96.5455
96.5203
96.4948
96.4693



Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



